
PLASTYPIEMONTE
CATALOGUE 2024

QUANTITY QUANTITY WEIGHT
/ PACKAGE (U) / PALLET (U) / PALLET (KG)

LINEAR PLASTIC SPACERS FOR REINFORCEMENT - HEAVY REINFORCEMENT

PVC FREE PSY25-PL SPEEDY 25 PLUS m 50 4750 725

PSY25-PL-2250 SPEEDY 25 PLUS (1 pallet x 2250 m) m 50 2250 357

PSY30-PL SPEEDY 30 PLUS m 50 4000 636

PSY30-PL-1750 SPEEDY 30 PLUS (1 pallet x 1750 m) m 50 1750 293

PSY35-PL SPEEDY 35 PLUS m 50 3250 539

PSY35-PL-1500 SPEEDY 35 PLUS (1 pallet x 1500 m) m 50 1500 263

PSY40-PL SPEEDY 40 PLUS m 50 3000 515

PSY40-PL-1250 SPEEDY 40 PLUS (1 pallet x 1250 m) m 50 1250 230

PSY45-PL SPEEDY 45 PLUS m 50 2500 447

PSY45-PL-1000 SPEEDY 45 PLUS (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 195

PSY50-PL SPEEDY 50 PLUS m 50 2250 417

PSY50-PL-1000 SPEEDY 50 PLUS (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 200

PSY25B-PL SPEEDY 25 PLUS WHITE m 50 4750 725

PSY25B-PL-2250 SPEEDY 25 PLUS WHITE (1 pallet x 2250 m) m 50 2250 357

PSY30B-PL SPEEDY 30 PLUS WHITE m 50 4000 636

PSY30B-PL-1750 SPEEDY 30 PLUS WHITE (1 pallet x 1750 m) m 50 1750 293

PSY35B-PL SPEEDY 35 PLUS WHITE m 50 3500 539

PSY35B-PL-1500 SPEEDY 35 PLUS WHITE (1 pallet x 1500 m) m 50 1500 263

PSY40B-PL SPEEDY 40 PLUS WHITE m 50 3000 515

PSY40B-PL-1250 SPEEDY 40 PLUS WHITE (1 pallet x 1250 m) m 50 1250 230

PSY45B-PL SPEEDY 45 PLUS WHITE m 50 2500 447

PSY45B-PL-1000 SPEEDY 45 PLUS WHITE (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 195

PSY50B-PL SPEEDY 50 PLUS WHITE m 50 2250 417

Length 1m PSY50B-PL-1000 SPEEDY 50 PLUS WHITE (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 200

LINEAR PLASTIC SPACERS FOR REINFORCEMENT - MEDIUM-HEAVY REINFORCEMENT

PVC FREE PSY20 SPEEDY 20 m 50 5750 661

PSY20-2500 SPEEDY 20 (1 pallet x 2500 m) m 50 2500 302

PSY25 SPEEDY 25 m 50 4750 575

PSY25-2250 SPEEDY 25 (1 pallet x 2250 m) m 50 2250 287

PSY30 SPEEDY 30 m 50 4000 522

PSY30-1750 SPEEDY 30 (1 pallet x 1750 m) m 50 1750 244

PSY35 SPEEDY 35 m 50 3250 446

PSY35-1500 SPEEDY 35 (1 pallet x 1500 m) m 50 1500 220

PSY40 SPEEDY 40 m 50 3000 436

PSY40-1250 SPEEDY 40 (1 pallet x 1250 m) m 50 1250 197

PSY45 SPEEDY 45 m 50 2500 389

PSY45-1000 SPEEDY 45 (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 172

PSY50 SPEEDY 50 m 50 2250 357

PSY50-1000 SPEEDY 50 (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 174

PSY20B SPEEDY 20 WHITE m 50 5750 661

PSY20B-2500 SPEEDY 20 WHITE (1 pallet x 2500 m) m 50 2500 302

PSY25B SPEEDY 25 WHITE m 50 4750 575

PSY25B-2250 SPEEDY 25 WHITE (1 pallet x 2250 m) m 50 2250 287

PSY30B SPEEDY 30 WHITE m 50 4000 522

PSY30B-1750 SPEEDY 30 WHITE (1 pallet x 1750 m) m 50 1750 244

PSY35B SPEEDY 35 WHITE m 50 3250 446

PSY35B-1500 SPEEDY 35 WHITE (1 pallet x 1500 m) m 50 1500 220

PSY40B SPEEDY 40 WHITE m 50 3000 436

PSY40B-1250 SPEEDY 40 WHITE (1 pallet x 1250 m) m 50 1250 197

PSY45B SPEEDY 45 WHITE m 50 2500 389

PSY45B-1000 SPEEDY 45 WHITE (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 172

PSY50B SPEEDY 50 WHITE m 50 2250 357

Length 1m PSY50B-1000 SPEEDY 50 WHITE (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 174

IMAGE ARTICLE DESCRIPTION U
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PVC FREE PSY25-AP SPEEDY 25 WITH SPIKES m 50 5250 578

PSY25-AP-2250 SPEEDY 25 WITH SPIKES (1 pallet x 2500 m) m 50 2500 289

PSY30-AP SPEEDY 30 WITH SPIKES m 50 4500 546

PSY30-AP-1750 SPEEDY 30 WITH SPIKES (1 pallet x 2000 m) m 50 2000 258

PSY35-AP SPEEDY 35 WITH SPIKES m 50 3750 487

PSY35-AP-1500 SPEEDY 35 WITH SPIKES (1 pallet x 1500 m) m 50 1500 211

PSY40-AP SPEEDY 40 WITH SPIKES m 50 3000 411

PSY40-AP-1250 SPEEDY 40 WITH SPIKES (1 pallet x 1250 m) m 50 1250 187

PSY45-AP SPEEDY 45 WITH SPIKES m 50 2750 400

PSY45-AP-1000 SPEEDY 45 WITH SPIKES (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 160

PSY50-AP SPEEDY 50 WITH SPIKES m 50 2250 346

PSY50-AP-1000 SPEEDY 50 WITH SPIKES (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 168

PSY25B-AP SPEEDY 25 WITH SPIKES WHITE m 50 5250 578

PSY25B-AP-2250 SPEEDY 25 WITH SPIKES WHITE (1 pallet x 2250 m) m 50 2500 289

PSY30B-AP SPEEDY 30 WITH SPIKES WHITE m 50 4500 546

PSY30B-AP-1750 SPEEDY 30 WITH SPIKES WHITE (1 pallet x 1750 m) m 50 2000 258

PSY35B-AP SPEEDY 35 WITH SPIKES WHITE m 50 3750 487

PSY35B-AP-1500 SPEEDY 35 WITH SPIKES WHITE (1 pallet x 1500 m) m 50 1500 211

PSY40B-AP SPEEDY 40 WITH SPIKES WHITE m 50 3000 411

PSY40B-AP-1250 SPEEDY 40 WITH SPIKES WHITE (1 pallet x 1250 m) m 50 1250 187

PSY45B-AP SPEEDY 45 WITH SPIKES WHITE m 50 2750 400

PSY45B-AP-1000 SPEEDY 45 WITH SPIKES WHITE (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 160

PSY50B-AP SPEEDY 50 WITH SPIKES WHITE m 50 2250 346

Length 1m PSY50B-AP-1000 SPEEDY 50 WITH SPIKES WHITE (1 pallet x 1000 m) m 50 1000 168

PRA20 RAP 20 m 100 6300 755

PRA25 RAP 25 m 100 4900 678

PRA30 RAP 30 m 100 4200 659

PRA35 RAP 35 m 60 3600 655

PRA40 RAP 40 m 60 2700 647

Length 2m PRA50 RAP 50 m 60 2100 655

RAP25L100-HD RAP 25 L 100 cm HEAVY DUTY m 50 6300 676

RAP30L100-HD RAP 30 L 100 cm HEAVY DUTY m 50 6300 794

RAP25L200-HD RAP 25 L 200 cm HEAVY DUTY m 100

RAP30L200-HD RAP 30 L 200 cm HEAVY DUTY m 100 5600 600

For use on formwork

For use on insulation
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PTP15L200 TRACK-PASS 15 L 196 cm m 156,8 5644,8 512

PTP20L200 TRACK-PASS 20 L 196 cm m 156,8 5644,8 530

PTP25L200 TRACK-PASS 25 L 196 cm m 156,8 4704 462

PTP30L200 TRACK-PASS 30 L 196 cm m 117,6 3528 365

PTP35L200 TRACK-PASS 35 L 196 cm m 98 3528 373

PTP40L200 TRACK-PASS 40 L 196 cm m 78,4 2822,4 315

PTP15L250 TRACK-PASS 15 L 244 cm m 195,2 7027,2 630

PTP20L250 TRACK-PASS 20 L 244 cm m 195,2 7027,2 652

PTP25L250 TRACK-PASS 25 L 244 cm m 195,2 5856 567

PTP30L250 TRACK-PASS 30 L 244 cm m 146,4 4392 447

PTP35L250 TRACK-PASS 35 L 244 cm m 122 4392 456

PTP40L250 TRACK-PASS 40 L 244 cm m 97,6 3513,6 384

PTP15L200-SP TRACK-PASS 15 L 196 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 156,8 5644,8 512

PTP20L200-SP TRACK-PASS 20 L 196 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 156,8 5644,8 530

PTP25L200-SP TRACK-PASS 25 L 196 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 156,8 4704 462

PTP30L200-SP TRACK-PASS 30 L 196 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 117,6 4233,6 432

PTP35L200-SP TRACK-PASS 35 L 196 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 98 3528 373

PTP40L200-SP TRACK-PASS 40 L 196 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 78,4 3292,8 315

PTP15L250-SP TRACK-PASS 15 L 244 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 195,2 7027,2 630

PTP20L250-SP TRACK-PASS 20 L 244 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 195,2 7027,2 652

PTP25L250-SP TRACK-PASS 25 L 244 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 195,2 5856 567

PTP30L250-SP TRACK-PASS 30 L 244 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 146,4 5270,4 530

PTP35L250-SP TRACK-PASS 35 L 244 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 122 4392 456

PTP40L250-SP TRACK-PASS 40 L 244 cm WITHOUT SPIKES m 97,6 4099,2 384

LINEAR PLASTIC SPACERS FOR REINFORCEMENT - LIGHT REINFORCEMENT

PVC FREE PQ15/1.18-AP QUI 15 L 119 cm  WITH SPIKES m 133,28 11195,52 1034

PQ20/1.18-AP QUI 20 L 119 cm  WITH SPIKES m 95,2 9520 968

PQ25/1.18-AP QUI 25 L 119 cm  WITH SPIKES m 95,2 7616 813

PQ30/1.18-AP QUI 30 L 119 cm  WITH SPIKES m 95,2 6473,6 724

PQ35/1.18-AP QUI 35 L 119 cm  WITH SPIKES m 95,2 4950,4 595

PQ40/1.18-AP QUI 40 L 119 cm  WITH SPIKES m 95,2 4569,6 583

PQ15/59.5-AP QUI 15 L 59,5 cm WITH SPIKES m 133,28 11195,52 1034

PQ20/59.5-AP QUI 20 L 59,5 cm WITH SPIKES m 95,2 9520 968

PQ25/59.5-AP QUI 25 L 59,5 cm WITH SPIKES m 95,2 7616 813

PQ30/59.5-AP QUI 30 L 59,5 cm WITH SPIKES m 95,2 6473,6 724

PQ35/59.5-AP QUI 35 L 59,5 cm WITH SPIKES m 95,2 4950,4 595

PQ40/59.5-AP QUI 40 L 59,5 cm WITH SPIKES m 95,2 4569,6 583
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LINEAR FIBER CONCRETE SPACERS FOR REINFORCEMENT

PQB20 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 20 m - 1000 1130

PQB25 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 25 m - 1000 1329

PQB30 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 30 m - 750 1512

PQB35 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 35 m - 500 1281

PQB40 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 40 m - 400 1362

PQB45 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 45 m - 350 1531

PQB50 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 50 m - 300 1560

PQB55 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 55 m - 200 1227

PQB60 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 60 m - 150 1109

PQB70 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 70 m - 100 1027

PQB75 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 75 m - 100 1176

PQB80 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 80 m - 80 1229

PQB85 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 85 m - 65 1168

PQB90 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 90 m - 60 1135

PQB95 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 95 m - 55 1097

Length 1m PQB100 QUADRO FIBRO CEM 100 m - 50 1105

PTB20 TRI FIBRO CEM 20 m - 1300 1096

PTB25 TRI FIBRO CEM 25 m - 1000 820

PTB30 TRI FIBRO CEM 30 m - 800 1027

PTB35 TRI FIBRO CEM 35 m - 700 1077

PTB40 TRI FIBRO CEM 40 m - 600/500 1200

PTB45 TRI FIBRO CEM 45 m - 450 1085

PTB50 TRI FIBRO CEM 50 m - 400/350 1250

PTB55 TRI FIBRO CEM 55 m - 300 1105

PTB60 TRI FIBRO CEM 60 m - 280 1229

PTB65 TRI FIBRO CEM 65 m - 240 1276

PTB70 TRI FIBRO CEM 70 m - 200 1286

Length 1m PTB75 TRI FIBRO CEM 75 m - 180 1286

PTB30C TRI FIBRO CEM 30 CONCAVE m - 1000 869

PTB35C TRI FIBRO CEM 35 CONCAVE m - 750 775

PTB40C TRI FIBRO CEM 40 CONCAVE m - 600 688

PTB45C TRI FIBRO CEM 45 CONCAVE m - 550 689

PTB50C TRI FIBRO CEM 50 CONCAVE m - 500 882

PTB55C TRI FIBRO CEM 55 CONCAVE m - 400 907

PTB60C TRI FIBRO CEM 60 CONCAVE m - 350 963

PTB65C TRI FIBRO CEM 65 CONCAVE m - 300 895

PTB70C TRI FIBRO CEM 70 CONCAVE m - 250 900

Length 1m PTB75C TRI FIBRO CEM 75 CONCAVE m - 200 807

PTBS25D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 25 m - 1000 898

PTBS30D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 30 m - 900 846

PTBS35D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 35 m - 850 895

PTBS40D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 40 m - 600 775

PTBS45D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 45 m - 500 933

PTBS50D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 50 m - 400 825

PTBS55D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 55 m - 350 779

Length 1m PTBS60D TRI FIBRO CEM A S DENT 60 m - 350 818
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ELECTRO-WELDED SNAKE AND LINEAR STEEL SPACERS

PPAV20 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 20 m 50 7200 1322

PPAV30 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 30 m 50 7200 1376

PPAV40 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 40 m 50 7200 1420

PPAV50 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 50 m 50 4800 986

PPAV60 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 60 m 50 4800 1014

PPAV70 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 70 m 50 4800 1046

PPAV80 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 80 m 50 4000 896

PPAV90 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 90 m 50 4000 921

PPAV100 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 100 m 50 4000 947

PPAV110 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 110 m 50 3200 784

PPAV120 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 120 m 50 3200 800

PPAV130 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 130 m 50 3200 855

PPAV140 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 140 m 50 2400 661

PPAV150 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 150 m 50 2400 682

PPAV160 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 160 m 50 2400 694

PPAV180 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 180 m 50 2400 827

PPAV200 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 200 m 50 1600 587

PPAV220 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 220 m 50 1600 741

PPAV240 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 240 m 50 1600 764

PPAV260 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 260 m 50 1200 677

PPAV280 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 280 m 50 900 534

PPAV300 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 300 m 50 900 560

PPAV320 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 320 m 50 600 392

PPAV340 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 340 m 50 600 431

PPAV360 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 360 m 50 600 445

PPAV380 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 380 m 50 600 460

Length 2m PPAV400 DIST-EL SNAKE FORM H 400 m 50 600 473

TLTP50 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 50 m 50 2400

TLTP60 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 60 m 50 2400

TLTP70 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 70 m 50 2400

TLTP80 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 80 m 50 2400

TLTP90 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 90 m 50 2400

TLTP100 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 100 m 50 2400

TLTP110 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 110 m 50 2400

TLTP120 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 120 m 50 2400

TLTP130 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 130 m 50 2400

TLTP140 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 140 m 50 2400

Length 2m TLTP150 TRALICCIO TRAPEZOIDAL LINEAR H 150 m 50 2400
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TLT30 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 30 m 10 3060 583

TLT40 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 40 m 20 3440 688

TLT50 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 50 m 20 2960 628

TLT60 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 60 m 20 2640 582

TLT70 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 70 m 20 2640 610

TLT80 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 80 m 20 2320 824

TLT90 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 90 m 20 2160 796

TLT100 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 100 m 20 2160 825

TLT120 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 120 m 20 2000 815

TLT140 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 140 m 20 1840 799

TLT160 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 160 m 20 1680 796

TLT180 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 180 m 20 1520 758

TLT200 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 200 m 20 1020 535

TLT220 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 220 m 20 1020 560

TLT240 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 240 m 20 900 519

TLT260 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 260 m 20 660 397

TLT280 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 280 m 20 660 410

Length 2m TLT300 TRALICCIO TRIANGULAR LINEAR H 300 m 20 660 426
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PUNCTUAL PLASTIC SPACER FOR HORIZONTAL REINFORCEMENT

PCDA15 CERCHIO DA 15 WITH SPIKES Pc 50 3600 477

PCDA20 CERCHIO DA 20 WITH SPIKES Pc 50 3200 470

PCDA25 CERCHIO DA 25 WITH SPIKES Pc 50 2400 361

PCDA30 CERCHIO DA 30 WITH SPIKES Pc 50 2000 314

PRAX15LSP RA 15 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 12000 304

PRAX20LSP RA 20 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 266

PRAX25LSP RA 25 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 289

PRAX30LSP RA 30 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 299

PRAX35LSP RA 35 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 315

PRAX40LSP RA 40 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 339

PRAX45LSP RA 45 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 359

95 x 200 mm PRAX50LSP RA 50 SINGLE WITH SPIKES Pc 120 9600 380

PCAL25G CHRISPEN 25 STANDARD GREY Pc 1000 80000 413

PCAL30G CHRISPEN 30 STANDARD GREY Pc 1000 80000 447

PCAL35G CHRISPEN 35 STANDARD GREY Pc 1000 80000 464

PCAL25 CHRISPEN 25 WHITE Pc 1000 80000 413

PCAL30 CHRISPEN 30 WHITE Pc 1000 80000 447

PCAL35 CHRISPEN 35 WHITE Pc 1000 80000 464

PCAL25GC CHRISPEN 25 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 80000 413

PCAL30GC CHRISPEN 30 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 80000 447

⌀ 5-10 mm PCAL35GC CHRISPEN 35 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 80000 464

PR15 RAM 15 Pc 1000 120000 543

PR20 RAM 20 Pc 1000 120000 569

PR25 RAM 25 Pc 1000 100000 531

PR30 RAM 30 Pc 1000 95000 585

PR35 RAM 35 Pc 500 78000 543

⌀ 6-12 mm PR40 RAM 40 Pc 500 70000 541

PSCG15 SELLA 15 WITH CLIP Pc 1000 99000 650

PSCG20 SELLA 20 WITH CLIP Pc 500 90000 698

PSCG25 SELLA 25 WITH CLIP Pc 500 81000 648

PSCG30 SELLA 30 WITH CLIP Pc 500 63000 582

PSCG40 SELLA 40 WITH CLIP Pc 250 54000 594

⌀ 5-18 mm PSCG50 SELLA 50 WITH CLIP Pc 250 45000 580

PSE15 SELLA 15 Pc 1000 180000 632

PSE20 SELLA 20 Pc 1000 132000 595

PSE25 SELLA 25 Pc 1000 121000 662

PSE30 SELLA 30 Pc 500 110000 720

PSE40 SELLA 40 Pc 500 72000 639

⌀ 6-20 mm PSE50 SELLA 50 Pc 500 54000 537

PSUSE50 SUPER SELLA 50 Pc 1000 32000 420

Pg 7/25

Plastypiemonte Srl   •   Frazione Mezzi Po, 98/C - 10036 Settimo Torinese  (TO), Italia   •   Tel. +39 011 9983197   •   E-mail: info@plastypiemonte.it



PLASTYPIEMONTE
CATALOGUE 2024

QUANTITY QUANTITY WEIGHT
/ PACKAGE (U) / PALLET (U) / PALLET (KG)

IMAGE ARTICLE DESCRIPTION U

PU10 U 10 Pc 1000 120000 387

PU15 U 15 Pc 1000 108000 537

PU20 U 20 Pc 1000 100000 552

PU25 U 25 Pc 1000 90000 565

PU30 U 30 Pc 500 60000 506

PU35 U 35 Pc 500 55000 500

PU40 U 40 Pc 500 50000 499

PU50 U 50 Pc 500 36000 386

PU15B U 15 WHITE Pc 1000 108000 537

PU20B U 20 WHITE Pc 1000 100000 552

PU25B U 25 WHITE Pc 1000 90000 565

PU30B U 30 WHITE Pc 500 60000 506

PU35B U 35 WHITE Pc 500 55000 500

PU40B U 40 WHITE Pc 500 50000 499

PU50B U 50 WHITE Pc 500 36000 388

PU15GC U 15 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 108000 537

PU20GC U 20 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 100000 552

PU25GC U 25 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 90000 565

PU30GC U 30 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 60000 506

PU35GC U 35 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 55000 500

PU40GC U 40 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 50000 499

⌀ 4-10 mm PU50GC U 50 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 36000 390

PU20P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 20 Pc 500 50000 447

PU25P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 25 Pc 500 42000 406

PU30P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 30 Pc 500 39000 395

PU35P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 35 Pc 500 36000 405

PU40P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 40 Pc 500 30000 361

PU45P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 45 Pc 500 30000 381

PU50P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 50 Pc 500 27500 373

PU55P U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 55 Pc 500 25000 222

PU20PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 20 WHITE Pc 500 50000 447

PU25PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 25 WHITE Pc 500 42000 406

PU30PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 30 WHITE Pc 500 39000 395

PU35PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 35 WHITE Pc 500 36000 405

PU40PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 40 WHITE Pc 500 30000 361

PU45PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 45 WHITE Pc 500 30000 381

PU50PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 50 WHITE Pc 500 27500 373

PU55PB U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 55 WHITE Pc 500 25000 222

PU20PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 20 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 50000 447

PU25PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 25 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 42000 406

PU30PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 30 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 39000 395

PU35PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 35 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 36000 405

PU40PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 40 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 30000 361

PU45PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 45 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 30000 381

PU50PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 50 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 27500 373

⌀ 6-20 mm PU55PGC U PESANTE WITH SPIKES 55 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 25000 222
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SPACERS FOR HORIZONTAL USE ON INSULATION PANELS

PRA15P RAP 15 FULL m 100 6300 644

PRA20P RAP 20 FULL m 100 6300 1013

PRA25P RAP 25 FULL m 100 4900 706

PRA30P RAP 30 FULL m 100 4200 828

PRA35P RAP 35 FULL m 60 3600 863

PRA40P RAP 40 FULL m 60 2400 920

Length 2m PRA50P RAP 50 FULL m 60 1680 801

PRA25PL RAP 25 FULL LIGHT m 100 5600 901

PRA30PL RAP 30 FULL LIGHT m 100 4200 742

PRA35PL RAP 35 FULL LIGHT m 60 3600 745

PRA40PL RAP 40 FULL LIGHT m 60 2400 613

Length 2m PRA50PL RAP 50 FULL LIGHT m 60 1680 618

PISX15 ISOLD 15 Pc 1000 108000 503

PISX20 ISOLD 20 Pc 1000 63000 490

PISX30 ISOLD 30 Pc 1000 45000 452

PUNCTUAL CONCRETE AND FIBER CONCRETE SPACERS FOR HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL USE

PBSGM1 FIBRO 3H1                                          (20/25/30 mm) Pc 500 25000 1029

PBSGM2 FIBRO 3H1 WIRELESS                      (20/25/30 mm) Pc 500 25000 975

PBSGM3 FIBRO 3H2                                          (35/40/50 mm) Pc 250 10000 1229

PBSGM4 FIBRO 3H2 WIRELESS                      (35/40/50 mm) Pc 250 10000 1129

PBSGM5 FIBRO 3H3                                          (45/55/60 mm) Pc 125 5000 929

PBSGM6 FIBRO 3H3 WIRELESS                      (45/55/60 mm) Pc 125 5000 880

PTCO20 TRONCO CEM WITH EYELET 20 Pc 800 28000 1146

PTCO25 TRONCO CEM WITH EYELET 25 Pc 600 21000 1079

PTCO30 TRONCO CEM WITH EYELET 30 Pc 500 17500 1079

PTCO40 TRONCO CEM WITH EYELET 40 Pc 250 8750 725

PTCO50 TRONCO CEM WITH EYELET 50 Pc 200 7000 797

PFU320 FIBRO U 3/20 Pc 300 18000 566

PFU325 FIBRO U 3/25 Pc 300 18000

PFU330 FIBRO U 3/30 Pc 250 13750

PFU335 FIBRO U 3/35 Pc 250 11250

PFU340 FIBRO U 3/40 Pc 250 10000

PFU350 FIBRO U 3/50 Pc 250 10000

PSC40 SLITTA 40 Pc - 650 1200

PSC50 SLITTA 50 Pc - 500 1076

PSC60 SLITTA 60 Pc - 425 1045

PSC70 SLITTA 70 Pc - 375 1079

PSC80 SLITTA 80 Pc - 350 1080

PSC100 SLITTA 100 Pc - 300 1078

PTBL30/33 TRI 330 L 30 WITH WIRE Pc 75 2700 975

PTBL35/33 TRI 330 L 35 WITH WIRE Pc 60 2160 938

PTBL40/33 TRI 330 L 40 WITH WIRE Pc 50 1800 835

PTBL50/33 TRI 330 L 50 WITH WIRE Pc 40 1440 966
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PLASTIC SPACERS FOR VERTICAL USE

PE15 ETO 15 Pc 2000 126000 344

PE20 ETO 20 Pc 1000 81000 435

PE20L ETO 20 LARGE Pc 1000 63000 503

PE255 ETO 25 Pc 500 60000 468

PE25L ETO 25 LARGE Pc 500 50000 441

PE305 ETO 30 - 500 pc/sack Pc 500 50000 352

PE305-24 ETO 30 - 500 pc/sack (2 pallet stacked) Pc 500 48000 365

PE30 ETO 30 - 1000 pc/sack Pc 1000 56000 391

PE30L ETO 30 LARGE Pc 500 31500 447

PE35 ETO 35 Pc 500 36000 420

PE40 ETO 40 Pc 250 25000 321

PE40-12500 ETO 40 (2 pallet stacked) Pc 250 25000 347

PE40L ETO 40 LARGE Pc 250 20000 342

PE50 ETO 50 Pc 250 14000 328

PE50-7000 ETO 50 (2 pallet stacked) Pc 250 14000 354

PE50L ETO 50 LARGE Pc 250 13000 313

PE60 ETO 60 Pc 250 9000 262

PE75 ETO 75 Pc 125 5250 208

PE15B ETO 15 WHITE Pc 2000 126000 343

PE20B ETO 20 WHITE Pc 1000 81000 435

PE20LB ETO 20 LARGE WHITE Pc 1000 63000 503

PE255B ETO 25 WHITE Pc 500 60000 405

PE255LB ETO 25 LARGE WHITE Pc 500 50000 441

PE305B ETO 30 WHITE - 500 pc/sack Pc 500 50000 352

PE305-24B ETO 30 WHITE - 500 pc/sack (2 pallet stacked) Pc 500 48000 365

PE30B ETO 30 WHITE - 1000 pc/sack Pc 1000 56000 391

PE305LB ETO 30 LARGE WHITE Pc 500 31500 447

PE35B ETO 35 WHITE Pc 500 36000 420

PE40B ETO 40 WHITE Pc 250 25000 321

PE40-12500B ETO 40 WHITE (2 pallet stacked) Pc 250 25000 347

PE40LB ETO 40 LARGE WHITE Pc 250 20000 342

PE50B ETO 50 WHITE Pc 250 14000 328

PE50-7000B ETO 50 WHITE (2 pallet stacked) Pc 250 14000 354

PE50LB ETO 50 LARGE WHITE Pc 250 13000 313

PE60B ETO 60 WHITE Pc 250 9000 262

PE75B ETO 75 WHITE Pc 125 5250 208

PE15GC ETO 15 LIGHT GREY Pc 2000 126000 343

PE20GC ETO 20 LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 81000 435

PE20LGC ETO 20 LARGE LIGHT GREY Pc 1000 63000 503

PE255GC ETO 25 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 60000 405

PE255LGC ETO 25 LARGE LIGHT GREY Pc 500 50000 441

PE305GC ETO 30 LIGHT GREY - 500 pc/sack Pc 500 50000 352

PE305-24GC ETO 30 LIGHT GREY - 500 pc/sack (2 pallet stacked) Pc 500 48000 365

PE30GC ETO 30 LIGHT GREY - 1000 pc/sack Pc 1000 56000 391

PE305LGC ETO 30 LARGE LIGHT GREY Pc 500 31500 447

PE35GC ETO 35 LIGHT GREY Pc 500 36000 420

PE40GC ETO 40 LIGHT GREY Pc 250 25000 321

PE40-12500GC ETO 40 LIGHT GREY (2 pallet stacked) Pc 250 25000 347

PE40LGC ETO 40 LARGE LIGHT GREY Pc 250 20000 342

PE50GC ETO 50 LIGHT GREY Pc 250 14000 328

PE50-7000GC ETO 50 LIGHT GREY (2 pallet stacked) Pc 250 14000 354

ETO 15-50: ⌀ 5-12 mm PE50LGC ETO 50 LARGE LIGHT GREY Pc 250 13000 313

ETO 60-75: ⌀ 12-20 mm PE60GC ETO 60 LIGHT GREY Pc 250 9000 262

ETO LARGE: ⌀ 10-20 mm PE75GC ETO 75 LIGHT GREY Pc 125 5250 208
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ETO30-HD ETO 30 HEAVY DUTY Pc 500 48000 506

ETO30-HD-B ETO 30 HEAVY DUTY WHITE Pc 500 48000 506

ETO30-HD-GC ETO 30 HEAVY DUTY LIGHT GREY Pc 500 48000 506

⌀  5-12 mm

PV10 VA 10 Pc 2000 648000 843

PV15 VA 15 Pc 1000 240000 758

PV20 VA 20 Pc 1000 110000 489

PV25 VA 25 Pc 1000 70000 438

VA 10: ⌀ 3-5 mm PV30 VA 30 Pc 1000 55000 398

VA 15-30: ⌀ 4-10 mm

PSRX20/15 SUR L 200 H 15 Pc 250 12500 350

PSRX20/20 SUR L 200 H 20 Pc 250 12500 372

PSRX20/25 SUR L 200 H 25 Pc 250 12500 394

PSRX20/30 SUR L 200 H 30 Pc 250 10000 339

PSRX20/35 SUR L 200 H 35 Pc 250 10000 356

PSRX20/40 SUR L 200 H 40 Pc 250 10000 374

PSRX20/45 SUR L 200 H 45 Pc 250 10000 392

PSRX20/50 SUR L 200 H 50 Pc 250 10000 410

PSRX30/15 SUR L 300 H 15 Pc 200

PSRX30/20 SUR L 300 H 20 Pc 200 9600 400

PSRX30/25 SUR L 300 H 25 Pc 200

PSRX30/30 SUR L 300 H 30 Pc 200

PSRX30/35 SUR L 300 H 35 Pc 200

PSRX30/40 SUR L 300 H 40 Pc 200

PSRX30/45 SUR L 300 H 45 Pc 200

PSRX30/50 SUR L 300 H 50 Pc 200

REINFORCEMENT TRELLIS FOR BLOCK WALLS

For traditional blocks PWALL80 WALL 80 Pc 20 500 635

PWALL100 WALL 100 Pc 20 600 568

PWALL150 WALL 150 Pc 20 400 410

PWALL200 WALL 200 Pc 20 200 228

PWALL250 WALL 250 Pc 20 160 246

Length 3.05 m PWALL300 WALL 300 Pc 20 160 268

For rectified blocks PWALL40P WALL 40 FLAT Pc 20 600 484

PWALL90P WALL 90 FLAT Pc 20 600 509

PWALL140P WALL 140 FLAT Pc 20 400 345

PWALL190P WALL 190 FLAT Pc 20 200 186

Length 3.05 m
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WALL FORMWORK ACCESSORIES

PTCC16 TALLONETTE DA 16 WITH NAIL   (BROWN) Pc 100 7000 374

PTCC18 TALLONETTE DA 18 WITH NAIL   (BLACK) Pc 100 6000 310

PTCC20 TALLONETTE DA 20 WITH NAIL   (GRAY) Pc 100 5000 263

PTCC25 TALLONETTE DA 25 WITH NAIL   (GREEN) Pc 75 4500 287

PTRC TALLONETTE ROUND WITH NAIL ⌀ 48 mm Pc 100 20000 427

PERTECO15 TUBAX 150 Pc 100 4800 235

PERTECO20 TUBAX 200 Pc 100 6000 318

PERTECO25 TUBAX 250 Pc 100 5600 365

PERTECO30 TUBAX 300 Pc 100 4200 288

Complete with 2 plugs

PERT15 TUBAX WATERPROOF 150 Pc 50 3000 133

PERT20 TUBAX WATERPROOF 200 Pc 50 3000 188

PERT25 TUBAX WATERPROOF 250 Pc 50 3000 1890

PERT30 TUBAX WATERPROOF 300 Pc 50 3000 236

PERT35 TUBAX WATERPROOF 350 Pc 50 1800 165

PERT40 TUBAX WATERPROOF 400 Pc 50 1800 183

PERT45 TUBAX WATERPROOF 450 Pc 50 1800 201

Complete with 2 plugs PERT50 TUBAX WATERPROOF 500 Pc 50 1800 209

PTR20 TUBO RIGIDO 20/24 STRIPED m 50 8650 930

PTR22 TUBO RIGIDO 22/26 STRIPED m 50 5000 876

Standard length 2m

PTR26/31LN TUBO RIGIDO 26/31 SMOOTH m 50 2400

PTR26/32L TUBO RIGIDO 26/32 SMOOTH m 50 2400

Standard length 2m

PTA09 TUBO ALETTATO 09 m 100 20000 927

PTA12 TUBO ALETTATO 12 m 100 13500 715

PTA20 TUBO ALETTATO 20 m 50 5000

PTA26 TUBO ALETTATO 26 m 30 1680

Length 2m

PROS20 ROSETTA 20 Pc 500 100000 376

PROS22-500 ROSETTA 22 - 500 pc/sack Pc 500 80000 422

PROS22-1000 ROSETTA 22 - 1000 pc/sack Pc 1000 80000 422

PROS26-500 ROSETTA 26 - 500 pc/sack Pc 500 72000 412

PROS26-1000 ROSETTA 26 - 1000 pc/sack Pc 1000 72000 412
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PROS-CL EXTENDED CONICAL ROSETTA Pc 100 23000 587

PTT09 TAPPO 09 Pc 2000 - -

PTT12 TAPPO 12 Pc 2000 - -

PTT16 TAPPO 16 Pc 2000 - -

PTT18 TAPPO 18 Pc 1000 - -

PTT20 TAPPO 20 Pc 500 240000 505

PTT22 TAPPO 22 Pc 500 192000 606

PTT26 TAPPO 26 Pc 1000 126000

PSST22 FORMWORK PLUG Pc 500 40000

PDS25 PORTALAMA 25 m 100 - -

PTDS TAPPO SPECIALE 25 Pc 2000 - -

Length 2m
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SPACERS AND ACCESSORIES FOR PRECAST SLABS AND DOUBLE WALL

PSOL155 SOL 155 Pc 1000 100000 426

PSF SFIATO Pc 250 12500 375

PRM170E RAZZO H 170 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 117

PRM180E RAZZO H 180 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 121

PRM190E RAZZO H 190 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 125

PRM200E RAZZO H 200 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 129

PRM210E RAZZO H 210 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 124

PRM220E RAZZO H 220 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 127

PRM240E RAZZO H 240 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 134

PRM250E RAZZO H 250 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 138

PRM270E RAZZO H 270 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 133

PRM280E RAZZO H 280 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 136

PRM290E RAZZO H 290 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 139

PRM300E RAZZO H 300 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 143

PRM310E RAZZO H 310 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 146

PRM320E RAZZO H 320 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 149

PRM340E RAZZO H 340 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 700 140

PRM350E RAZZO H 350 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 700 143

PRM360E RAZZO H 360 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 700 145

      ⌀  8 / 10 mm PRM390E RAZZO H 390 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 600 137

PRM400E RAZZO H 400 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 600 139

PRM170E/10 RAZZO H 170 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 155

PRM180E/10 RAZZO H 180 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 155

PRM190E/10 RAZZO H 190 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 165

PRM200E/10 RAZZO H 200 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 1000 165

PRM210E/10 RAZZO H 210 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 161

PRM220E/10 RAZZO H 220 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 161

PRM240E/10 RAZZO H 240 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 170

PRM250E/10 RAZZO H 250 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 900 179

PRM270E/10 RAZZO H 270 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 179

PRM280E/10 RAZZO H 280 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 179

PRM290E/10 RAZZO H 290 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 187

PRM300E/10 RAZZO H 300 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 187

PRM310E/10 RAZZO H 310 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 195

PRM320E/10 RAZZO H 320 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 800 195

PRM340E/10 RAZZO H 340 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 700 182

PRM350E/10 RAZZO H 350 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 700 196

PRM360E/10 RAZZO H 360 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 700 196

PRM390E/10 RAZZO H 390 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 600 185

PRM400E/10 RAZZO H 400 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH STEP BASE Pc - 600 185
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PRM170Q RAZZO H 170 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2200 196

PRM180Q RAZZO H 180 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2200 210

PRM190Q RAZZO H 190 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2200 215

PRM200Q RAZZO H 200 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2200 230

PRM210Q RAZZO H 210 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2100 223

PRM220Q RAZZO H 220 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2000 222

PRM240Q RAZZO H 240 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1800 218

PRM250Q RAZZO H 250 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1800 224

PRM270Q RAZZO H 270 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1600 217

PRM280Q RAZZO H 280 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1500 211

PRM290Q RAZZO H 290 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1500 217

PRM300Q RAZZO H 300 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1500 230

PRM310Q RAZZO H 310 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1500 230

PRM320Q RAZZO H 320 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1400 222

PRM340Q RAZZO H 340 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1400 232

PRM350Q RAZZO H 350 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1400 237

PRM360Q RAZZO H 360 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 228

PRM390Q RAZZO H 390 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 243

   ⌀  8 / 10 mm PRM400Q RAZZO H 400 mm ⌀ 8 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 250

PRM170Q/10 RAZZO H 170 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2000 268

PRM180Q/10 RAZZO H 180 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2000 275

PRM190Q/10 RAZZO H 190 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 2000 295

PRM200Q/10 RAZZO H 200 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1800 269

PRM210Q/10 RAZZO H 210 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1800 269

PRM220Q/10 RAZZO H 220 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1800 287

PRM240Q/10 RAZZO H 240 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1500 260

PRM250Q/10 RAZZO H 250 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1500 275

PRM270Q/10 RAZZO H 270 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1400 273

PRM280Q/10 RAZZO H 280 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 269

PRM290Q/10 RAZZO H 290 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 269

PRM300Q/10 RAZZO H 300 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 282

PRM310Q/10 RAZZO H 310 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1300 282

PRM320Q/10 RAZZO H 320 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1200 275

PRM340Q/10 RAZZO H 340 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1200 287

PRM350Q/10 RAZZO H 350 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1200 299

PRM360Q/10 RAZZO H 360 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1100 288

PRM390Q/10 RAZZO H 390 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 1000 285

PRM400Q/10 RAZZO H 400 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 900 260

PRM450Q/10 RAZZO H 450 mm ⌀ 10 mm WITH SQUARE BASE Pc - 800 259

Pc / BOX Pc / PALLET

TOPS15 TOPS H 15 mm Pc 1080 45360 865

TOPS20 TOPS H 20 mm Pc 1080 45360 951

TOPS25 TOPS H 25 mm Pc

TOPS30 TOPS H 30 mm Pc 1032 43344 1074

TOPS35 TOPS H 35 mm Pc

TOPS40 TOPS H 40 mm Pc

TOPS45 TOPS H 45 mm Pc
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PRECAST ACCESSORIES

PRE6 IRON MESH END CAP ⌀ 6 mm Pc 2000 - -

PRE8 IRON MESH END CAP ⌀ 8 mm Pc 2000 - -

PRE10 IRON MESH END CAP ⌀ 10 mm Pc 2000 - -

PTAX075 TA 75 Pc 1000 60000 232

PTAX100 TA 100 Pc 500 40000 206

PTAX125 TA 125 Pc 500 30000 194

PTAX150 TA 150 Pc 500 25000 182

PTAX175 TA 175 Pc 250 22750 194

PTAX200 TA 200 Pc 250 22750 220

Pc / ROLL Pc / BOX

PGR5/5 GANCIO RAPIDO 5/5 Pc 1750 14000 20

PGR8/8 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/8 Pc 1250 10000 19

PGR8/10 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/10 Pc 1300 13000 29

PGR8/12 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/12 Pc 1000 10000 26

PGR8/14 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/14 Pc 1000 10000 28

PGR8/16 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/16 Pc 800 8000 29

PGR8/20 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/20 Pc 700 5600 26

PGR8/24 GANCIO RAPIDO 8/24 Pc 500 4000 20

PGR12/24 GANCIO RAPIDO 12/24 Pc 375 3000 18

PGPT05 GUAINA PER TREFOLO 0,5" m 150 24000 1731

PGPT06 GUAINA PER TREFOLO 0,6" m 150 15000 1526

Length 3m

PPSDBM PIASTRA PSD SOFT TRANSPARENT Pc 200 20000 720

L 150 x W 60 x H 11 mm

PBLO-15 BLOC L 80 x W 40 x H 15 mm Pc 100 18000 318

PSX2 STOC  L 145 x W 70 x H 50 mm Pc 50 1600 699
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PMMON02 MINI MONT 02 Pc 250 63000 728

PMMON03 MINI MONT 03 Pc 250 63000 920

PMMON04 MINI MONT 04 Pc 250 31500 655

PMMON05 MINI MONT 05 Pc 125 31500 840

PMMON07 MINI MONT 07 Pc 125 15750 529

PMMON09 MINI MONT 09 Pc 125 15750 771

PMMON10 MINI MONT 10 Pc 125 15750 854

PMMON15 MINI MONT 15 Pc 50 9450 517

PMMON15SV MINI MONT 15 SV Pc 50 9450 555

70 x 70 mm PMMON20SV MINI MONT 20 SV Pc 50 9450 652

PMMON02CA MINI MONT 02 WITH BUTTONHOLE Pc 250 63000 622

PMMON03CA MINI MONT 03 WITH BUTTONHOLE Pc 250 63000 821

PMMON05CA MINI MONT 05 WITH BUTTONHOLE Pc 125 31500 655

PMMON07CA MINI MONT 07 WITH BUTTONHOLE Pc 125 15750 440

PMMON09CA MINI MONT 09 WITH BUTTONHOLE Pc 125 15750 523

PMMON10CA MINI MONT 10 WITH BUTTONHOLE Pc 125 15750 606

PMMON15CASV MINI MONT 15 WITH BUTTONHOLE SV Pc 50 9450 464

70 x 70 mm PMMON20CASV MINI MONT 20 WITH BUTTONHOLE SV Pc 50 9450 464

PMON0285X95 MONT 02N Pc 800 38400 833

PMON0385X95 MONT 03N Pc 600 28800 919

PMON0585X95 MONT 05N Pc 400 19200 964

L 95 x W 85 mm PMON1085X95 MONT 10N Pc 200 11400 1104

PMOM02 MONT 02M Pc 400 20000 814

PMOM03 MONT 03M Pc 300 14400 722

PMOM05 MONT 05M Pc 200 9600 964

L 170 x W 95 mm PMOM10 MONT 10M Pc 100 6000 1060

PSMOM02 SUPER MONT 02M Pc 200 9600 682

PSMOM03 SUPER MONT 03M Pc 150 7200 753

PSMOM05 SUPER MONT 05M Pc 100 5000 820

L 190 x W 170 mm PSMOM10 SUPER MONT 10M Pc 50 2850 916

PPM40 PIASTRA MAGNUM 40M Pc 1 780 1118

L 205 x W 205 x H 40 mm

PSA02 PIASTRA SA 02 Pc 1000 20000 237

PSA03 PIASTRA SA 03 Pc 500 20000 323

PSA05 PIASTRA SA 05 Pc 500 18000 448

L 170 x W 30 mm PSA10 PIASTRA SA 10 Pc 250 8750 505

PNEOPNA PIASTRE IN NEOPRENE NON ARMATE DM³ 1 - -

PNEOPATEF PIASTRE IN NEOPRENE ARMATE DM³ 1 - -
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SAFETY ACCESSORIES

PAX1 ANCOR Pc 100 4500 327

L 45 x W 45 x H 120 mm

PAT 26 ANCOR TONDO D. 26 mm Pc 100 15600 279

PAT 26-7200 ANCOR TONDO D. 26 mm (2 pallet x 7200 pc each) Pc 100 14400 286

PAT 42 ANCOR TONDO D. 42 mm Pc 50 7200 240

PAT 42-3200 ANCOR TONDO D. 42 mm (2 pallet x 3200 pc each) Pc 50 6400 243

H 115 mm

PTAC614 ORANGE TAPPO A CLESSIDRA 6/14 Pc 250 80000 279

PTAC 614-35000 TAPPO A CLESSIDRA 6/14 (2 pallet x 35000 pc each) Pc 250 70000 273

PTAC1020 ORANGE TAPPO A CLESSIDRA 10/20 Pc 150 25200 357

PTAC1632 ORANGE TAPPO A CLESSIDRA 16/32 Pc 50 11250 381

PPF618 TAPPO DI SEGNALAZIONE 6/20 Pc 250 23000 320

PPF1630 TAPPO DI SEGNALAZIONE 16/32 Pc 250 18000 320

PPDP SAFE L 1 m Pc 6 294 324

FORMWORK PROFILES

PST20 SMUSSO A=20 mm B=14 mm C=14 mm m 100 15000 1075

PST25 SMUSSO A=25 mm B=14 mm C=14 mm m 100 20000 1726

PST30 SMUSSO A=30 mm B=20 mm C=20 mm m 100 10000 925

Length 2 m

PST15-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS A=15 mm  B=10 mm C=10 mm m 100 10000 426

PST20-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS A=20 mm B=15 mm C=15 mm m 100 10000 476

PST30-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS A=30 mm B=20 mm C=20 mm m 100 10000 766

PST35-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS A=35 mm B=26 mm C=26 mm m 100 5000 620

PST40-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS A=40 mm B=29 mm C=29 mm m 100 4200 655

Length 2 m PST45 SMUSSO PLUS A=44 mm B=30 mm C=30 mm m 100 4200

PST30ST SMUSSO STONDATO A=30 mm B=22 mm C=22 mm m 100 10000 1028

m

m

m

Length 2 m m
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PST15CAL-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS AL. L=2,0m A=24mm B=15mm C=10mm m 100 10000 136

PST15CAL-PLUS 2,5ML SMUSSO PLUS AL. L=2,5m A=24mm B=15mm C=10mm m 100 10000 136

PST20CAL-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS AL. L=2,0m A=30mm B=21mm C=13mm m 100 10000 148

PST20CAL-PLUS 2,5ML SMUSSO PLUS AL. L=2,5m A=30mm B=21mm C=13mm m 100 10000 148

PST30CAL-PLUS SMUSSO PLUS AL. L=2,0m A=40mm B=29mm C=19mm m 100 7200 135

PST30CAL-PLUS 2,5ML SMUSSO PLUS AL. L=2,5m A=40mm B=29mm C=19mm m 100 7200 135

PST20CALL SMUSSO AL. L=2m A=27mm B=21mm C=15mm m 100 10000 830

PST30CALL SMUSSO AL. L=2m A=35mm B=29mm C=19mm m 100 15000 1525

PGC15 GOCCIOLATOIO 15 m 100 20000

PGC20 GOCCIOLATOIO 20 m 100 15000

PGC30 GOCCIOLATOIO 30 m 100 10000 1425

Length 2m

PJDE10 PROFILO JET D'EAU 10 mm L = 2,5 m m 100 4900 337

DOWELS FOR EXTERNAL-SKIN INSULATION MATTRESSES / PANELS

PIS06 ISO 06 Pc 250 32000 197

PISO07 ISO 07 Pc 250 24000 152

PISO9 ISO 09 Pc 250 24000 177

PISO11 ISO 11 Pc 250 24000 201

PISO13 ISO 13 Pc 250 24000 202

PISO15 ISO 15 Pc 250 15000 134

PISO18 ISO 18 Pc 250 15000 135

PISO21 ISO 21 Pc 250 10500 106

SUPPORTS FOR LAYING OF FLOATING FLOORS

PK-A05 18-25 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE H 18-25 mm Pc 132 3300

PK-A0 28-36 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE H 28-36 mm Pc 90 2250

PK-A1 36-51 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE H 36-51 mm Pc 60 1500

PK-A2 52-82 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE H 52-82 mm Pc 48 1200

PK-A3 82-135 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE H 82-135 mm Pc 30 750

PK-A4 133-225 SUPPORTO REGOLABILE H 133-225 mm Pc 24 600

PK-SP3 DIST. A CROCE PER SUPPORTO REGOLABILE 3 mm Pc 500 72000

PK-SP4 DIST. A CROCE PER SUPPORTO REGOLABILE 4 mm Pc 400 57600

PK-SP5 DIST. A CROCE PER SUPPORTO REGOLABILE 5 mm Pc 350 50400

PK-SPS3 DIST. LINEARE PER SUPPORTO REGOLABILE 3 mm Pc 1000 144000

PK-SPS4 DIST. LINEARE PER SUPPORTO REGOLABILE 4 mm Pc 1000 144000

PK-SPS5 DIST. LINEARE PER SUPPORTO REGOLABILE 5 mm Pc 1000 144000

Pg 19/25

Plastypiemonte Srl   •   Frazione Mezzi Po, 98/C - 10036 Settimo Torinese  (TO), Italia   •   Tel. +39 011 9983197   •   E-mail: info@plastypiemonte.it



PLASTYPIEMONTE
CATALOGUE 2024

QUANTITY QUANTITY WEIGHT
/ PACKAGE (U) / PALLET (U) / PALLET (KG)

IMAGE ARTICLE DESCRIPTION U

PK-SC1 DISCO CORRETTORE DI PENDENZA 1% Pc 100 14400

PK-SC2 DISCO CORRETTORE DI PENDENZA 2% Pc 100 14400

PK-S1 PIASTRA DI CALIBRAZIONE 1 mm - FLESSIBLE Pc 800 115200

PK-S2 PIASTRA DI CALIBRAZIONE 2 mm - HARD Pc 350 50400

1 mm                 2mm

PGS14 SUPPORTO PER PIASTRELLONI Pc 260 7280 263

PGL03 LIVELLATORE Pc 500 - -

EXPANSION AND CONSTRUCTION JOINTS, BELOW GROUND LEVEL WATWRPROOFING SISTEMS

m / ROLL m / PALLET

PWSB150 WATERSTOP - BULBO L 150 mm m 25 375 366

PWSB200 WATERSTOP - BULBO L 200 mm m 25 375 387

PWSB250 WATERSTOP - BULBO L 250 mm m 25 375 483

PWSB300 WATERSTOP - BULBO L 300 mm m 25 375 521

25m Roll

m / ROLL m / PALLET

PWS150 WATERSTOP - FLAT L 150 mm m 25 375 295

PWS200 WATERSTOP - FLAT L 200 mm m 25 375 314

PWS250 WATERSTOP - FLAT L 250 mm m 25 375 375

PWS300 WATERSTOP - FLAT L 300 mm m 25 375 590

25m Roll

m / BOX m / PALLET

PGBEN10 GIUNTO IN BENTONITE 10x20 m 80 1920 743

PRETGBEN20X10 RETE X GIUNTO IN BENTONITE 20X10 m 40 1920 167

PGBEN15 GIUNTO IN BENTONITE 15x20 m 40 960 542

PRETGBEN20X15 RETE X GIUNTO IN BENTONITE 20x15 m 40 960 100

PGBEN25 GIUNTO IN BENTONITE 25x20 m 40 960 778

PRETGBEN RETE X GIUNTO IN BENTONITE 20x25 m 40 960 98

PTIBT120X5000 TELO IN BENTONITE 1,20 x 5,00 m² 6 - -

PTIBT2525 TELO IN BENTONITE 2,60 x 20,00 m² 52 - -
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TILE LAYING AND LEVELLING

SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

P6910-0,5 DIST.LIVELLANTE 0,5 mm H 3-12 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 333

P6910-1 DIST.LIVELLANTE 1 mm H 3-12 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 344

P6910-1,5 DIST.LIVELLANTE 1,5 mm H 3-12 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 350

P6910 DIST.LIVELLANTE 2 mm H 3-12 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 356

P6910-3 DIST.LIVELLANTE 3 mm H 3-12 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 378

P6910-4 DIST.LIVELLANTE 4 mm H 3-12 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 390

P6910-1A DIST.LIVELLANTE 1 mm H 13-24 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 390

P6910-1,5A DIST.LIVELLANTE 1,5 mm H 13-24 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 390

P6910-2A DIST.LIVELLANTE 2 mm H 13-24 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 390

P6910-3A DIST.LIVELLANTE 3 mm H 13-24 mm Pc 250 - 3000 108000 390

H = Tile thickness P6911 CUNEO LIVELLANTE Pc 100 - 2000 72000 720

P6912 PINZA PER DIST. LIVELLANTE IN PLASTICA Pc 1 - -

P6912P PINZA PER DIST. LIVELLANTE IN ACCIAIO Pc 1 - -

SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

RP VISION MANOPOLA TRASPARENTE IN PC Pc 50 - 1000 24000 342

Transparency patent

SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

LP1mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE LINEARE 1 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 253

LP2mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE LINEARE 2 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 255

LP3mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE LINEARE 3 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 252

SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

LPC1mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE A CROCE 1 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 254

LPC1,5mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE A CROCE 1,7 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 254

SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

LPT1mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE A "T" 1 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 255

LPT1,5mm VISION - TIRANTE A VITE A "T" 1,7 mm Pc 250 - 3000 75000 252
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SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

PDC01 CROCI 01 Pc 250 - 22500 945000 218

PDC02 CROCI 02 Pc 250 - 20000 840000 422

PDC03 CROCI 03 Pc 250 - 17000 714000 434

PDC04 CROCI 04 Pc 250 - 12000 504000 331

PDC05 CROCI 05 Pc 250 - 10000 420000 356

PDC07 CROCI 07 Pc 250 - 7500 315000 420

PDC10 CROCI 10 Pc 250 - 5000 210000 403

SACK - BOX Pc / PALLET

PDM02 MEZZE CROCI 02 Pc 250 - 30000 1260000 379

PDM03 MEZZE CROCI 03 Pc 250 - 25000 1050000 530

PDM04 MEZZE CROCI 04 Pc 250 - 18000 756000 390

PDM05 MEZZE CROCI 05 Pc 250 - 17000 714000 425

PDM07 MEZZE CROCI 07 Pc 250 - 8500 357000 456

PDM10 MEZZE CROCI 10 Pc 250 - 7500 315000 502

Pc / BAG Pc / BOX

PCL05 CUNEO PER PIASTRELLE 0/5 Pc 500 20000 38

PCL10 CUNEO PER PIASTRELLE 5/10 Pc 500 10000 37

PRMP160 RETE MASSETTI PIANA Pc 20 900 550

1 x 2 m

EQUIPMENT

PCONTOR CONVOGLIATORE TORINO Pc 1 - -

PTRATOR1 TRAMOGGIA TORINO TIPO 1 Pc 1 - -

PSUZTOR SUPPORTO TRAMOGGIA UNIVERSALE TORINO Pc 1 - -

POMPA POMPA MESTO PER DISARMANTE Pc 1 - -

6001CN KIT DI GUARNIZIONI Pc 1 - -

6703K VALVOLA DI SFIATO PER POMPA Pc 1 - -

6701 MANOMETRO PER POMPA Pc 1 - -

6233W POMPA PER INOX PLUS Pc 1 - -

6229NK ASTA DEL PISTONE CON MANIGLIA Pc 1 - -

3655 LANCIA PER POMPA CON UGELLO Pc 1 - -

1348L IMPUGNATURA IN PLASTICA X TUBO SPIRAL Pc 1 - -

6321NL IMPUGNATURA COMPLETA DI TUBO Pc 1 - -

PCUB15X15 CUBIERA IN PU 15 x 15 cm Pc 20 120 199

PCUB10X10 CUBIERA DOPPIA IN PU 10 x 10 cm Pc 18 288 310
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REINFORCEMENT CONTINUITY CASES

PCDRS081550 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 8-15/50 m 17,5 350 641

PCDRS082050 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 8-20/50 m 17,5 350 490

PCDRS101560 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 10-15/60 m 15 300 891

PCDRS102060 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 10-20/60 m 15 300 726

PCDRS102560 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 10-25/60 m 15 300 639

PCDRS121575 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 12-15/75 m 12,5 200 981

PCDRS122075 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 12-20/75 m 12,5 200 703

Length 1.25 m PCDRS122575 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA SINGOLA 12-25/75 m 12,5 200 556

PCDRD0815115 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 8-15/115 m 7,5 120 429

PCDRD1015115 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-15/115 m 7,5 120 673

PCDRD1215115 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-15/115 m 7,5 120 959

PCDRD1220115 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-20/115 m 7,5 120 806

PCDRD0815150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 8-15/150 m 5 100 356

PCDRD0820150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 8-20/150 m 5 100 299

PCDRD1015150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-15/150 m 5 100 560

PCDRD1020150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-20/150 m 5 100 459

PCDRD1215150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-15/150 m 5 100 872

PCDRD1220150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-20/150 m 5 100 675

PCDRD1225150 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-25/150 m 5 100 663

PCDRD1020175 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-20/175 m 5 100 483

PCDRD0820205 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 8-20/205 m 5 80 264

PCDRD1015205 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-15/205 m 5 80 507

PCDRD1020205 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-20/205 m 5 80 394

PCDRD1220205 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-20/205 m 5 60 552

PCDRD1020220 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 10-20/220 m 5 80 420

PCDRD1215220 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-15/220 m 5 60 560

Length 1.25 m PCDRD1220220 CASSETTA DI RIPRESA DOPPIA 12-20/220 m 5 60 561

DISPOSABLE FORMWORK GALVANIZED STEEL MESH PANELS FOR CONCRETE CASTING

SHEETS / PALLET m² / PALLET

CMPF300 CASSERO METALLICO PER FONDAZIONI 2500x300x0,5 m² 400 - 800 300 - 600 -

CMPF400 CASSERO METALLICO PER FONDAZIONI 2500x400x0,5 m² 200 - 400 200 - 400 -

CMPF500 CASSERO METALLICO PER FONDAZIONI 2500x500x0,5 m² 200 - 400 250 - 500 -

CMPF600 CASSERO METALLICO PER FONDAZIONI 2500x600x0,5 m² 200 - 400 300 - 600 -

Packs of 10 sheets

Length 2.5m

LPL45 TYING THREAD ⌀ 2,2 mm L 30 cm Kg 5,4 (600 Pc) - -

su richiesta ⌀ 3 mm L 90-100-

115-120-130-140 cm
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DISPOSABLE FORMWORK FOR CONCRETE COLUMNS CASTING

N.B.                   TBT SPIRA : STANDARD LENGTHS: 3.00 m - 3.50 m - 4.00 m

SURCHARGE FOR NON-STANDARD LENGTHS: UP TO 6.00 m 20% , FROM 6.01 m TO 8.00 m 30% , OVER 8.00 m QUOTATION UPON REQUEST

TBTS150 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 150 m - - 0,90

TBTS200 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 200 m - - 1,20

TBTS250 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 250 m - - 1,49

TBTS300 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 300 m - - 2,14

TBTS350 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 350 m - - 2,50

TBTS400 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 400 m - - 3,81

TBTS450 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 450 m - - 4,28

TBTS500 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 500 m - - 4,75

TBTS550 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 550 m - - 5,22

TBTS600 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 600 m - - 5,69

TBTS650 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 650 m - - 10,05

TBTS700 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 700 m - - 10,82

TBTS750 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 750 m - - 11,59

TBTS800 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 800 m - - 12,35

TBTS850 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 850 m - - 13,12

TBTS900 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 900 m - - 13,88

TBTS950 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 950 m - - 14,65

TBTS1000 TBT SPIRA  - DIAM. 1000 m - - 15,41

N.B.                   TBT LISCIO : STANDARD LENGTHS: 3.00 m - 3.50 m - 4.00 m

SURCHARGE FOR NON-STANDARD LENGTHS: UP TO 6.00 m 20% , FROM 6.01 m TO 8.00 m 40% , OVER 8.00 m QUOTATION UPON REQUEST

TBTL200 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 200 m - - 1,32

TBTL250 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 250 m - - 1,64

TBTL300 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 300 m - - 2,35

TBTL350 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 350 m - - 2,75

TBTL400 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 400 m - - 4,19

TBTL450 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 450 m - - 4,71

TBTL500 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 500 m - - 5,23

TBTL550 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 550 m - - 5,74

TBTL600 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 600 m - - 6,26

STANDARD LENGTHS: 3.00 m - 3.50 m - 4.00 m

SURCHARGE FOR NON-STANDARD LENGTHS: UP TO 6.00 m 20% , OVER 6.00 m QUOTATION UPON REQUEST

TBTL650 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 650 m - - 11,06

TBTL700 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 700 m - - 11,90

TBTL750 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 750 m - - 12,75

TBTL800 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 800 m - - 13,59

TBTL850 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 850 m - - 14,43

TBTL900 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 900 m - - 15,27

TBTL950 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 950 m - - 16,11

TBTL1000 TBT SMOOTH  - DIAM. 1000 m - - 16,95
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N.B.                TBT PRISMA : STANDARD LENGTHS: 3.00 m - 4.00 m

SOVRAPREZZO SU FUORI MISURA: FINO A 6.00 m 20% , DA 6.01 m A 8.00 m 30% , OLTRE 8.00 m PREVENTIVO SU RICHIESTA

TBTP1515 TBT PRISMA  - 150 X 150 m - - 1,86

TBTP2020 TBT PRISMA  - 200 X 200 m - - 2,48

TBTP2525 TBT PRISMA  - 250 X 250 m - - 3,82

TBTP3030 TBT PRISMA  - 300 X 300 m - - 4,84

TBTP4020 TBT PRISMA  - 400 X 200 m - - 6,57

TBTP4025 TBT PRISMA  - 400 X 250 m - - 6,66

TBTP4030 TBT PRISMA  - 400 X 300 m - - 7,66

TBTP4040 TBT PRISMA  - 400 X 400 m - - 7,61

TBTP4545 TBT PRISMA  - 450 X 450 m - - 8,56

TBTP5020 TBT PRISMA  - 500 X 200 m - - 9,31

TBTP5025 TBT PRISMA  - 500 X 250 m - - 9,98

TBTP5030 TBT PRISMA  - 500 X 300 m - - 10,64

TBTP5050 TBT PRISMA  - 500 X 500 m - - 13,31

TBTP6020 TBT PRISMA  - 600 X 200 m - - 10,59

TBTP6025 TBT PRISMA  - 600 X 250 m - - 11,31

TBTP6030 TBT PRISMA  - 600 X 300 m - - 12,03

TBTP6040 TBT PRISMA  - 600 X 400 m - - 13,47

TBTP6060 TBT PRISMA  - 600 X 600 m - - 16,35

Pg 25/25

Plastypiemonte Srl   •   Frazione Mezzi Po, 98/C - 10036 Settimo Torinese  (TO), Italia   •   Tel. +39 011 9983197   •   E-mail: info@plastypiemonte.it


